L22000325622

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	·
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only

T. SCOTT
JUL 2 5 2022



300390755173

07/11/22--01057--006 *•155.00

CABLE AND/OR VIDEO FRANCHISING DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJE		erview LLC				
SUDJE	.c.:	Nar	ne of Lim	ited Liabil	ity Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concernin	g this ma	tter to the f	following:	
	Samuel Cha	ppelle				
				Name of	Person	•
	Strathmore I	Real Estate Group				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	5030 Northy	vind Drive, Suite	120			
	<u> </u>	****		Addr	ess	
	East Lansing	g. MI 48823				
	samc@e-deve	vo com	C	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
			be used	for future a	unnual report notificati	on)
or furth	ner information co	ncerning this matt	er, please	call:		
	Samuel Chap	pelle	51 at (7	719-4303	
	Nam	e of Person	Λı	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amou	int:			
[]\$12:	5.00 Filing Fee	LI\$130.00 Filir Certificate of S		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	[_l\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio	ng Address iling Section on of Corporation ox 6327	S		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SH DT Rivervie				
(Must	contain the words "Limited Liab	bility Company,	"L.L.C., 'or "L.L.C.)	
RTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and str	eet address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
5030 Northwind	Drive	5030	Northwind Drive	
Suite 120		Suite 120		
Stitle 120			East Lansing, MI 48823	
East Lansing, M RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Com- nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)	Registered Ager gistered Agent. \		
East Lansing, M RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com- nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)	Registered Ager egistered Agent. V	nt's Signature:	
East Lansing, M RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com- nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered ag	Registered Ager egistered Agent. V	nt's Signature:	
East Lansing, M RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com- nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered ag	Registered Ager gistered Agent. V ent are: mpany	nt's Signature:	
East Lansing, M RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com- nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re i an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered ag Corporation Service Corporation Service Corporation	Registered Ager gistered Agent. V gent are: mpany Jame	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
East Lansing, M RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Com- nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re i an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered ag Corporation Service Corporation S	Registered Ager gistered Agent. V gent are: mpany Jame	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	Chappelle Development Company, a Michigan corporation 5030 Northwind Drive, Suite 120 East Lansing, MI 48823
AR	Samuel Chappelle 5030 Northwind Drive, Suite 120 East Lansing, M1 48823
AR	Jacob Chappelle 5030 Northwind Drive, Suite 120 East Lansing, MI 48823
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date m the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block of the document's effective date on the Department of the date visions.	the date of filing:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	2C
This document I am aware that	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member, is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Sam <u>ue</u> l	Chappelle, Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)